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Klingspor diamond cutting blades
for asphalt

DT 602 A




Klingspor diamond cutting blades
DT 602 A

DT 602 A
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Properties
Quality Supra
Design Laser welded
Segmentation Wide gullet
Aggression EEEENCO
Service life EREERCOOO0
Max. operating speed 100 m/s
Applications
Material > Asphalt

» Sandstone

Market segment

» Building construction and civil engineering
» Road construction

Machines

Advantages

» Petrol powered cutter, joint cutter

» First-rate cutting performance

» Protective segments to guard the blade

» Great price-performance ratio

» Specially engineered for applications on asphalt
» Also suitable for use on electric joint cutters
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Products

Diameter x
Bore in mm

Max. operating
speed

Max. RPM

Machine

Segment in mm
Number / Length / Width /
Height

Cat.
number

300 x 20

300 x 25,4

350x 20

350 x 25,4

400 x 20

400 x 25,4

450 x 25,4

500 x 25,4

100 m/s

100 m/s

100 m/s

100 m/s

100 m/s

100 m/s

100 m/s

100 m/s

6.400

6.400

5.500

5.500

4.800

4.800

4.300

3.900

Joint cutter
Petrol powered
cutter
Joint cutter

Petrol powered

cutter
Joint cutter

Petrol powered

cutter
Joint cutter

Petrol powered

cutter
Joint cutter

Petrol powered

cutter
Joint cutter

Petrol powered

cutter
Joint cutter
Petrol powered
cutter
Joint cutter

Petrol powered
cutter

18/40/2,8/10

18/40/2,8/10

21/40/3,2/10

21/40/3,2/10

24/40/3,4/10

24/40/3,4/10

25/40/3,7/10

30/40/3,7/10

327025

325060

327026

325092

327027

325124

325128

325171
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