New. Improved. Yellow.

Klingspor diamond cutting blades for asphalt

DT 602 A



DT 602 A





Protective segments

Properties

Quality	Supra
Design	Laser welded
Segmentation	Wide gullet
Aggression	
Service life	
Max. operating speed	100 m/s

Applications

Material	► Asphalt ► Sandstone
Market segment	► Building construction and civil engineering► Road construction
Machines	► Petrol powered cutter, joint cutter

Advantages

- ► First-rate cutting performance
- ▶ Protective segments to guard the blade
- ► Great price-performance ratio
- ► Specially engineered for applications on asphalt
- ► Also suitable for use on electric joint cutters

Products

Diameter x Bore in mm	Max. operating speed	Max. RPM	Machine	Segment in mm Number / Length / Width / Height	Cat. number
300 x 20	100 m/s	6.400	Joint cutter Petrol powered cutter	18 / 40 / 2,8 / 10	327025
300 x 25,4	100 m/s	6.400	Joint cutter Petrol powered cutter	18 / 40 / 2,8 / 10	325060
350 x 20	100 m/s	5.500	Joint cutter Petrol powered cutter	21 / 40 / 3,2 / 10	327026
350 x 25,4	100 m/s	5.500	Joint cutter Petrol powered cutter	21 / 40 / 3,2 / 10	325092
400 x 20	100 m/s	4.800	Joint cutter Petrol powered cutter	24 / 40 / 3,4 / 10	327027
400 x 25,4	100 m/s	4.800	Joint cutter Petrol powered cutter	24 / 40 / 3,4 / 10	325124
450 x 25,4	100 m/s	4.300	Joint cutter Petrol powered cutter	25 / 40 / 3,7 / 10	325128
500 x 25,4	100 m/s	3.900	Joint cutter Petrol powered cutter	30 / 40 / 3,7 / 10	325171

Klingspor Schleifsysteme GmbH & Co. KG

Hüttenstraße 36 35708 Haiger Germany

Fon 449 (0) 2773 922-0 Fax 449 (0) 2773 922-186 Mail sales@klingspor.de

